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Kathy Hillery Boling, Tx. 77420 979-793-5858 Boling Bunny Farm

Michael & Leigh Iselt Clay Iselt Ty Iselt 1656 E. CR 327 Lincoln, Tx. 78948
Iseltpaint@aol.com

Vie Kaiser 21023 Golden Sycamore Trail Cypress, Tx. 77433 VicKaiser@gmail.com

Buster & Lisa Klingemann Tristan Jordan 306 Las Cruces St. Buda, Tx. 78610
Buksonline.com

Rodney & Trista Korczynski Kutter Korezynski Haize Korczynski Sage Korczynski
Rosenberg, Tx. 77471 tsmk@rocketmail.com

Carl & Jessica LaBiche 2508 Beauvoir Dr. Iowa, LA. 70647 CarlLaBiche@yahoo.com

William & Amber Looney Stephanie Looney Magen Looney Rebecca Looney Jodie Looney
Gilmer, Tx. 75644 LooneyFarm6@yahoo.com www.LooneyFarm.webs.com

Alan & Christic Moon Hunter Moon 193 E. Grandbluff Beckville, Tx. 75631
MoonC@beckvilleisd.net

Jimmy & Martha Mullings Mac Mullings Temple, Texas 76504 lighman@yahoo.com

Aspen Robert Harker Heights, Tx, 76548 Aspen.Robert@aol.com

John Schaeffer Montgomery, Tx. 77316 JWS1940@gmail.com

Deena Springer Andrew Springer New Braunfels, Tx. 78130 Deena.Springer@comalisd.o

Jeff & Amber Tondre Kellie Tondre Krystal Tondre La Coste, Tx. 78039
ARTondre@yahoo.com




Joey Word 385 Hickory Road Big Sandy, Tx. 75755 Text- 903-738-1901

Wayne & Carolyn Wright 108 Justin Davis Lane Smithville, Texas 78957 512-237-4164
WCWrightl08@gmail.com

We breed Californians for meat pens year-.round. We live in Brazoria County and our
breed date is usually around July 4th so our bucks live in air-conditioning for the summer.
We would like to be added to your meat pen list. Our contact information is :

Mike and Nikky Burge - Sweeny, TX - 979-345-4850 or 979-709-2031 - email
rabbits@thewildharefarm.com

Mike Miller. PO Box 581 Dawson, TX 76639. Texcntrybov@hotmail.com 9036732939 home
9032293425 cell. Check out my website at www.twobucksandadoe.com

Ryan Devin Dunivan 210-385-2735 rzd1176@aol.com New Braunfels, TX 78132 — New
Zealand Whites

John and Mary Jo Terry meat pens and single fryers 20239 N Fm 486 cameron Tx 76520.
254 482 1363

Happy and gordon carver weatherford tx — No Contact Info Received

Scott and Mistic Weems owners of Pride and Joy farms raise Californian rabbits and have
meat pens and fryers. for sale currently message us or call 254-624-3981

Mark and Beth Manglberger, manglberger bunny farm, 830 232 6344,
Pete Basgil - Croshy, Texas 281-785-7605 — New Zealands

Mark/Beth Mangleberger - Leaky, Texas 830-232-6344 — New Zealands



Rabbit Breeder List

Ray Alexander: alexanfam@hotmail.com - 281.794.2001

Jerry Pacely — Franklin — (979) 450-0666

Royal Rabbitry - Keith Robison - 936-524-7606 — Conroe - Californian

Heaton Rabbitry - Michael Heaton - (361) 564 8764 - Heatonrabbits@yahkoo.com

Vera Rudel — R&R Rabbitry — (218) 914-1562 — Waller

Bender Rabbits — (979) 479-4180

Tamerat Dozier — (979) 436-1395 - Franklin

Stacie Grange - Bryan, TX. Email is slgrabbitry@gmail.com

Chase Austin - Www.meatpens.com — (979) 549-3337 — New Braunfels

Kathy Hillery — (979) 793-5858 — Boling

Aspen and Susan Roberts - Fat Chance Rabbitry - aspenjinx@yahoo.com - 254-702-8387 —

Harker Heights near Belton

o TEXAS CALIFORNIAN RABBIT SPECIALTY CLUB Meat Pen Breeder List
www.TexasCals.org

Chase Austin New Braunfels, Tx. 78132 CCMeatPens@aol.com

Michael & Leslie Burge Cody Burge Sweeny, Tx 77480 rabbits@thewildharefarm.com

Stace & Margarita Crews 2273 FM 1681 Stockdale, Tx. 78160 Margarita@tspinFarms.com
www.tspinFarms.com

Jake & Gretchen Dixon Mackenzie Dixon Huntsville, Tx. 77340
GretchenDixon@yahoo.com

Maureen Dunckel 1235 FM 1863 New Braunfels, Tx. 78132 Dunckel62@aol.com

Glenn Gridley 1275 FM 1863 New Braunfels, Tx. 78132 GGridley@live.com



